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The picture is just for reference.Please check the actual dimensions on the drawing.

型號表示方式 Ordering Code

GMP6 - X 40 - 100 - BM - M10 - C 4 - M5 - 0001
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G+ GIGA PRECISION

Allowable Moment of Inertia Static Loading Moment of Inertia

GMP5

GMP6

GMP10

GMP14S

GMP17S

GMP22S
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底部固定孔有牙孔及贯穿孔

两种固定方式可选择 (两者

不可同时存在)

Optional bottom mounting holes:

Tapping Hole or Through Hole

※

底部固定孔有牙孔及贯穿孔

两种固定方式可选择 (两者

不可同时存在)

Optional bottom mounting holes:

Tapping Hole or Through Hole

※

（alternative）

（alternative）

Mechanical Limit Stroke
Mechanical Limit

Mechanical Limit Stroke
Mechanical Limit

馬達下折
Motor On Lower Side

BM

馬達上折
Motor Top

BW


